Satara

Aadarshmagsvargiy Vidhyarthi Phaltanphaltan Satara Maharashtra 415001. Pawargajanan 9011221968
Vasatigruh Faltan

2 Jagrutimagasvargiy Mulanche -- - Andharwadi Road Ashramshala Umbraj Karad  Shri.gophanedattatray 9881640711 24
Vasatigruh Taluka Karad Satara Maharashtra 415109. Shivaji

3 K.dhyanajiraosalunkhe Vasatigruh 1331bissmilla Manzil Patan. 01 Guest House Mr.patil Jitendra Pralhad =~ 9423807637 60
Patan Dist Satara Road Patan. Lit.dnyanojirao Salunkhehig.patan

Patan Patan Satara Maharashtra 415206.

4 Krantivirdhondiram Magasvargiy 456mohi Khutbav Mahalaxmi Mandir Mohi Man ~ Manajipopatrao Devkar 9579995665 30
Mulanche Vasdatigruh Taluka Man Satara Maharashtra 415508.
Dist Satara

5 Laxmibaipatil Magasvargiy 276sou Laxmibai Patil Vastigrah Supenekar Bol Sangitas Shinde 9890977266 42
Mulinche Vasatigruh Yadgopal Peth =~ Samarth Sadan Near Satara Satarasatara
Satara Maharashtra 415002.

6 M.fulemagasvargiy Vidhyarthi Sakharvadiphaltan Satara Maharashtra 415001. Pradipr Mane 9860170550 24

Vasatigruh Sakharvadi Taluka Faltan
Dist Satara



Magasvargiymulanche Vasatigruh Pimpriman Satara Maharashtra 415540. Vaibhavs Shinde 9403167114
Taluka Man Dist Satara

8 Magasvargiymulinche Vasatigruh Gangammathguravgalli Yemai Tempal Aundh Arunas Sonawane 9665870162 24
Aundh Khatav Satara Khatav Satara Maharashtra 415510.
9 Magasvargiyvidyarthi Vasatigruh Sangaviphaltan Satara Maharashtra 415223. Kishorm Madane 9503692610 36

Sangvi Talukafaltan Dist Satara

10 Magasvargiyamulanche Vastigruh 184magasvargiya Mulanche Vastigruh Shakha Shivajianandarao 9922320398 120
Shakha No-1 No-1 Nira Lonand Road Padegaonkhandala Awaghade
Satara Maharashtra 415521.

11 Magasvargiyamulanche Vastigruh 156magasvargiya Mulanche Vastigruh Nira Dewaramhanumant 9975523630 60
Shakha No-2 Lonand Road Padegaon Khandala Dewache
Sataramaharashtra 415521.

12 Magasvargiyamulanche Vastigruh 1596magasvargiya Mulanche Vastigruh Nira Sangramvishwanathrao 9872212748 168
Shakha No-3 Lonand Road Padegaon Khandala Srirame
Sataramaharashtra 415521.

13 Mahatmafule Dalit Vidhyarthi Mayani Road Kaledhon Khatav Satara Shri.sadikalesanjay 9637832327 42
Vasatigruh Kaledhon Dist Satara Maharashtra 415312. Kundalik



15

16

17

18

19

20

Mahtmagandhi Vasatigruh Kale
Dist Satara Karad

Savitribaifule Magas Vargiy
Mulinche Vasatigruh Shakha No 2
Satara

Savitribaifule Shaskiya Mulinche
Vasatigruh Shakha No 1 Satara

Shahubording Satara

Shivchatrapatimagasvargiy
Mulanche Vasatigruh Koregao Dist
Satara

Shribhairavnath Vasatigruh Taluka
Wai Dist Satara

Shrichatrapati Shahu Vidhyarthi
Vasatigruh Karad

Kalekarad Satara Maharashtra 415110.

077nishigandha Colony Baravkar Nagar Kodoli
Satara Satara Maharashtra 415504.

Lkodoli Satara Satara Maharashtra 415001.

151003015shau Boarding 2 Karmveer Path Rayat
Head Office Satara Satara Sataramaharashtra
415001.

Shubhashnagar Koregaon Satara Maharashtra
415501.

Mandhardeobaleghar Road Mandhardev
Mandhardeo Wai Satara Maharashtra 412803.

Karadkarad Satara Maharashtra 415501.

Satishm Jadhav

Surekhamane

Rihanamulla

Sanjayr Jadhav

Pradiplalaso Patole

Vijaybalaso Mandhare

Vhetampralhad

9657672442

9624019010

9766544184

9823159625

7030575906

9767167917

7387871266

24

24

78

24

36

24



22

23

24

25

26

27

Shrichatrapati Vidhyamandir
Vasatigruh Tarale Dist Satara

Shrigadage Maharaj Vidhyarthi
Vasatigruh Brahmpuri Taluka
Koregaon Dist Satara

Shrisadaguru Gadage Maharaj
Vasatigruh Kusur Satara

Shrisamarth Vidhyarthi Vasatigruh
Chaphal Dist Satara Tal.patan

Shrisant Gadage Baba Mahraj
Magasvargiy Mulinche Vasatigruh
Gondawale

Shrisant Gadge Maharaj Hostel For
Boys ,murumcircel

Shrisant Gadge Maharaj Hostel For
Boys ,tathavda

Taralatal Satara

1688e6 Shahu Smruti Vidyarthi Nivas.
Rahimatpur - Brahmapuri Krushna
Riverrahimatpur Koregaon Satara Maharashtra
415511.

Kusurtal.karad Satara Maharashtra 415001.

1shri Samarth Vidhyarthi Vasatigruh Chaphal
Dist Satara A Rampeth Ram Templechafal
Tal.patan Satara Maharashtra 415520.

-- - Gondawale Dahiwadi - Gondavale Bk. Man
Satara Maharashtra 415540.

Kharadewadital.phaltan Satara Maharashtra
415522,

Tathavadatal.phaltan Satara Maharashtra
415501.

Shrisharad Kailas Pawar

Jagannathkhadake

Shribabar S.d.

Latababa Sawant

Tatenanaso
Machhindranath

Pralhadbajare

9823246626

9421179992

9665109744

9561546441

8275576394

9822589827

42

42

30

24

60

36



29

30

31

32

33

34

Shrisant Gadge Maharaj
Hostel,gondavle Budruk

Shrisant Gadgemaharaj
Magasvargiy Mulanche Vasatigruh
Dist Satara Pangari

Shrisant Tukaram Mulanche
Vasatigruh Shukravar Peth Karad

Shrishivaji Vasatigruh Kubhroshi
Taluka Mahabaleswar Dist Satara

Shrishivaji Vasatigruh Upshinge
Satara

Shrisidhnath Magasvargiy Mulinche
Vasatigruh Dahivad Taluka Man
Dist Satara

Sirsasoon David Vastigruh
Mahabaleshwar Taldev

-- - - - Gondavale Bk. Man Satara Maharashtra
415540.

-- - - - Pangari Man Satara Maharashtra 415508.

Ashri Sant Tukaram High Schoolkarad Karad
Karad Satara Maharashtra 415110.

Kumbharoshital.mahabaleshwar Satara
Maharashtra 415501.

Apashingetal.satara Satara Maharashtra 415518.

Geetaniwas Samarth Mandir Dahivadi Man
Satara Maharashtra 415508.

Taldevtal.mahabaleshwar Satara Maharashtra
412806.

Lendavesanjay Maruti

Shriaba Vithal Dadas

Shrigavade Bapurao

Ganapati

Kamblemanojkumar

Nandkumars Dabade

Varshashilendra Kharat

Sankpalpanduran

9405541827

9403346747

9823067366

8275213437

9970984234

9850169470

9405549114

24

48

24

36

24

72



Thakkarbappabackward Class Boys Devapurman Satara Maharashtra 415001. Bhanudasjadhav 9922440267
Hostel, Devapur, Tal. Man, Satara

36 Vagvholividhyarthi Vasatigruh Avagvallyvidhyarthi Vasatigruh Talmavali Pravinrajaram Sutar 8007226910 42
Talmavali Vang Vally Tal. Patan Taygadewadi Patan Satara Maharashtra415103.

37 Vidhyarthivasatigruh Mhasvad E903siddhanath Highschool Mhaswad Tal.man Sonwalkarnamdev 9960309984 48
Taluka Man Dist Satara Satara Maharashtra 415509. Balaso

38 Vidhyarthivasatigruh Pawarwadi Pawarwadital.jaoli Satara Maharashtra 41502. Dhayanashwardawale 8805668198 42

Dist Satara



